
Central Plain Dressage Society 
 USEF/USDF Level 2 Recognized Show 

High Points 
August 22-23, 2020 

Judge:  Debbie Riehl Rodriguez “S” 
TD: Bob Cooper “r”     

 

Introductory Level  
Amateur  La Folie    Molly Duffy   68.483  
Junior   PCC Don’t Stop Believing Evyn Duncan   73.438 
Open   None 
 

Training Level  
Amateur    Kohl van de  Alex  Julia Flagg   70.1725 
Junior/YR   Florentina   Anna Droegemueller  68.276 
Open     Ezekeil    Audrey McKenna  69.310 
   

First Level 
Amateur    Rock Chalk   Kathy Maxwell   68.103 
Junior/YR    Florentina   Anna Droegemueller  68.714 
Open      Barn Dance   Janelle Williams  67.083 
   OM El Pashan   Audrey McKenna  67.083  

  
Second Level 

Amateur            Lupo    Stacia Wert-Gray  68.214 
Junior/YR    Cartwheels Belle Star  Flavie La Mener  66.190  
Open     Kabilora Mar   Stehanie R. Wilson  68.095 
 

Third Level   
Amateur  Titanium    Christy Cook   61.216 
Junior/YR  Cartwheels Belle Star  Flavie Le Mener  67.875 
Open   Wie Ghetz   Robin Hessel   69.625 

 
Fourth Level  

Open   Dior WF   Mimi Benton   69.744 
Amateur  None 
Junior/YR  Deer Park Echoing Lark Hensley Moses  61.389 

 
FEI Level 

Open   Don Huerico   Emilee Spinelli   67.559  
Amateur  Remenssa   Julie McCrady   60.059 
Junior/YR  None    

 

  
 

New USDF Medals 
Christy Cook – Bronze 

Olivia Mauldin - Bronze 



Saturday

Equitation Junior

 (C) Riehl Rodriguez "S", 

Kyra RoseAdelee Dryssen 75.000% 17.5JR/YRDressage Seat Equitation171

Equitation Adult Amateur

 (C) Riehl Rodriguez "S", 

Skys Blue MovesLinda Kane 68.000% 16.8Adult AmateurDressage Seat Equitation173

Introductory Level Test A

 (C) Riehl Rodriguez "S", 

La FolieMolly Duffy 68.125% 1109.0Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019163

PCC Don’t Stop BelievinEvyn Duncan 73.438% 1117.5JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019155

Faloria GCHMarli Crawford 69.688% 2111.5JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019157

Introductory Level Test B

 (C) Riehl Rodriguez "S", 

La FolieMolly Duffy 68.438% 1109.5Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019163

PCC Don’t Stop BelievinEvyn Duncan 68.438% 1109.5JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019155

Faloria GCHMarli Crawford 65.000% 2104.0JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019157

Training Level Test 1

 (C) Riehl Rodriguez "S", 

Kohl Van De AlexJulie Flagg 65.577% 1170.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 1 2019169

OthelloElizabeth Vandergrift 54.615% 2142.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 1 2019168

EzekeilAudrey McKenna 64.615% 1168.0OpenTraining Level, Test 1 2019161

Training Level Test 1 - Opportunity

 (C) Riehl Rodriguez "S", 

La FolieMolly Duffy 53.462% 1139.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 1 2019163

Training Level Test 2

 (C) Riehl Rodriguez "S", 

EzekeilAudrey McKenna 69.310% 1201.0OpenTraining Level, Test 2 2019161

Training Level 3

 (C) Riehl Rodriguez "S", 

Kohl Van De AlexJulie Flagg 68.276% 1198.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2019169

Rock ChalkKathy Maxwell 59.655% 2173.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2019160

OthelloElizabeth Vandergrift 53.103% 3154.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2019168

FlorentinaAnna Droegemueller 68.276% 1198.0JR/YRTraining Level, Test 3 2019113

EzekeilAudrey McKenna 67.586% 1196.0OpenTraining Level, Test 3 2019161

IndygoRoberta Clark 67.069% 2194.5OpenTraining Level, Test 3 2019127

Sunday, August 23, 2020 2:58 PM Page 1 of 4www.foxvillage.com - Licensed to Gordon Gray - 



First Level Test 1

 (C) Riehl Rodriguez "S", 

Kabilora MarErin Sisson 67.759% 1196.5Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 1 2019105

Skys Blue MovesLinda Kane 63.103% 2183.0Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 1 2019173

Rock ChalkKathy Maxwell 60.345% 3175.0Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 1 2019160

First Level Test 2

 (C) Riehl Rodriguez "S", 

FlorentinaAnna Droegemueller 68.714% 1240.5JR/YRFirst Level, Test 2 2019113

First Level Test 3

 (C) Riehl Rodriguez "S", 

LupoStacia Wert-Gray 66.944% 1241.0Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 3 2019145

Denim FSJulia Peacock 62.778% 2226.0Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 3 2019153

Kabilora MarErin Sisson 60.833% 3219.0Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 3 2019105

Kyra RoseAdelee Dryssen 62.500% 1225.0JR/YRFirst Level, Test 3 2019171

OM EL PashahnAudrey McKenna 67.083% 1241.5OpenFirst Level, Test 3 2019151

IndygoRoberta Clark 65.694% 2236.5OpenFirst Level, Test 3 2019127

Barn DanceJanelle Williams 64.167% 3231.0OpenFirst Level, Test 3 2019142

Second Level Test 1

 (C) Riehl Rodriguez "S", 

DanzatoreDiane Scott 67.432% 1249.5Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 1 2019124

Denim FSJulia Peacock 63.919% 2236.5Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 1 2019153

FergieKyriana Beard 65.270% 1241.5JR/YRSecond Level, Test 1 2019162

Second Level Test 2

 (C) Riehl Rodriguez "S", 

Cobridge El DoradoMarianne Kimmell 62.805% 1257.5Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 2 2019156

Second Level Test 3

 (C) Riehl Rodriguez "S", 

AmorosoLisa Crick 65.357% 1274.5Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 3 2019164

Cobridge El DoradoMarianne Kimmell 63.452% 2266.5Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 3 2019156

DanzatoreDiane Scott 59.405% 3249.5Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 3 2019124

Cartwheels Belle StarFlavie Le Mener 66.190% 1278.0JR/YRSecond Level, Test 3 2019170

FergieKyriana Beard 63.690% 2267.5JR/YRSecond Level, Test 3 2019162

Kabilora MarStephanie Raffety-Wilson 68.095% 1286.0OpenSecond Level, Test 3 2019104

Swirl's Semper FiresMimi Benton 64.762% 2272.0OpenSecond Level, Test 3 2019152

Third Level Test 1

 (C) Riehl Rodriguez "S", 

TitaniumChristy Cook 61.216% 1226.5Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 1 2019149

LR Ami TwilightOlivia Mauldin 57.432% 1212.5JR/YRThird Level, Test 1 2019154
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Third Level Test 2

 (C) Riehl Rodriguez "S", 

Avalanche's Prince Fire StorLisa Miller 56.711% 1215.5Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 2 2019167

Third Level Test 3

 (C) Riehl Rodriguez "S", 

Avalanche's Prince Fire StorLisa Miller 60.000% 1240.0Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 3 2019167

Cartwheels Belle StarFlavie Le Mener 66.625% 1266.5JR/YRThird Level, Test 3 2019170

LR Ami TwilightOlivia Mauldin 56.750% 2227.0JR/YRThird Level, Test 3 2019154

Wie GehtzRobin Hessel 69.000% 1276.0OpenThird Level, Test 3 2019148

Fourth Level Test 1

 (C) Riehl Rodriguez "S", 

Deer Park Echoing LarkHensley Moses 57.692% 1225.0JR/YRFourth Level, Test 1 2019172

Dior WFMimi Benton 69.744% 1272.0OpenFourth Level, Test 1 2019158

Fourth Level Test 3

 (C) Riehl Rodriguez "S", 

Deer Park Echoing LarkHensley Moses 61.389% 1221.0JR/YRFourth Level, Test 3 2019172

Prix St. Georges

 (C) Riehl Rodriguez "S", 

Ambition 7Nancy Eytcheson 58.382% 1198.5Adult AmateurFEI Prix St. Georges 2018143

JC's Keely of TexelNancy Litsch 58.235% 2198.0Adult AmateurFEI Prix St. Georges 2018150

Big Ben HancockNancy Eytcheson 54.706% 3186.0Adult AmateurFEI Prix St. Georges 2018144

Intermediate I

 (C) Riehl Rodriguez "S", 

RemanessaJulie Mc Crady 52.265% 1177.7Adult AmateurFEI Intermediate I 2018141

Don HuericoEmilee Spinelli 67.559% 1229.7OpenFEI Intermediate I 2018131

Casanova MCFJessica Turner 63.441% 2215.7OpenFEI Intermediate I 2018165

Grand Prix

 (C) Riehl Rodriguez "S", 

Haidaseeker PlayboyAndrea Caudill 56.848% 1261.5Adult AmateurFEI Grand Prix 2018147

Buena VistaChris Cashel 55.543% 2255.5Adult AmateurFEI Grand Prix 2018106

Teske van GStephanie Raffety-Wilson 64.783% 1298.0OpenFEI Grand Prix 2018122

WaterfrontJanelle Williams 58.043% 2267.0OpenFEI Grand Prix 2018146

DivinoRoberta Clark 55.543% 3255.5OpenFEI Grand Prix 2018128

Musical Freestyle Test of Choice

 (C) Riehl Rodriguez "S", 

Lust in the WindHolly Luke 69.433% 2208.3Adult AmateurUSDF Freestyle, Second Level 2019159

Don HuericoEmilee Spinelli 72.375% 1289.5OpenFEI Freestyle, Intermediate I 2017131
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Test of Choice

 (C) Riehl Rodriguez "S", 

LupoStacia Wert-Gray 67.778% 1244.0Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 3 2019145

FlorentinaAnna Droegemueller 65.833% 1237.0JR/YRFirst Level, Test 3 2019113

OM EL PashahnAudrey McKenna 62.917% 1226.5OpenFirst Level, Test 3 2019151
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Sunday

Equitation Adult Amateur

 (C) Riehl Rodriguez "S", 

Skys Blue MovesLinda Kane 68.000% 16.8Adult AmateurDressage Seat Equitation173

Introductory Level Test A

 (C) Riehl Rodriguez "S", 

La FolieMolly Duffy 65.000% 1104.0Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019163

PCC Don’t Stop BelievinEvyn Duncan 71.250% 1114.0JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019155

Faloria GCHMarli Crawford 67.188% 2107.5JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019157

Introductory Level Test B

 (C) Riehl Rodriguez "S", 

La FolieMolly Duffy 67.813% 1108.5Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019163

PCC Don’t Stop BelievinEvyn Duncan 70.000% 1112.0JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019155

Faloria GCHMarli Crawford 65.313% 2104.5JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019157

Training Level Test 1

 (C) Riehl Rodriguez "S", 

Kohl Van De AlexJulie Flagg 69.231% 1180.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 1 2019169

Training Level Test 1 - Opportunity

 (C) Riehl Rodriguez "S", 

La FolieMolly Duffy 57.308% 1149.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 1 2019163

Training Level Test 2

 (C) Riehl Rodriguez "S", 

OthelloElizabeth Vandergrift 58.103% 1168.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 2 2019168

Training Level 3

 (C) Riehl Rodriguez "S", 

Kohl Van De AlexJulie Flagg 70.172% 1203.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2019169

Rock ChalkKathy Maxwell 67.586% 2196.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2019160

OthelloElizabeth Vandergrift 56.724% 3164.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2019168

IndygoRoberta Clark 67.586% 1196.0OpenTraining Level, Test 3 2019127

First Level Test 1

 (C) Riehl Rodriguez "S", 

Rock ChalkKathy Maxwell 68.103% 1197.5Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 1 2019160

First Level Test 3

 (C) Riehl Rodriguez "S", 

Denim FSJulia Peacock 64.861% 1233.5Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 3 2019153

Kabilora MarErin Sisson 60.972% 2219.5Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 3 2019105
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Kyra RoseAdelee Dryssen 61.528% 1221.5JR/YRFirst Level, Test 3 2019171

Barn DanceJanelle Williams 67.083% 1241.5OpenFirst Level, Test 3 2019142

IndygoRoberta Clark 62.083% 2223.5OpenFirst Level, Test 3 2019127

Second Level Test 1

 (C) Riehl Rodriguez "S", 

Denim FSJulia Peacock 65.405% 1242.0Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 1 2019153

Cobridge El DoradoMarianne Kimmell 65.135% 2241.0Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 1 2019156

DanzatoreDiane Scott 64.730% 3239.5Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 1 2019124

FergieKyriana Beard 64.054% 1237.0JR/YRSecond Level, Test 1 2019162

Second Level Test 3

 (C) Riehl Rodriguez "S", 

AmorosoLisa Crick 67.262% 1282.5Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 3 2019164

DanzatoreDiane Scott 64.881% 2272.5Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 3 2019124

LupoStacia Wert-Gray 64.762% 3272.0Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 3 2019145

Cobridge El DoradoMarianne Kimmell 63.452% 4266.5Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 3 2019156

Cartwheels Belle StarFlavie Le Mener 65.357% 1274.5JR/YRSecond Level, Test 3 2019170

FergieKyriana Beard 61.071% 2256.5JR/YRSecond Level, Test 3 2019162

Swirl's Semper FiresMimi Benton 65.952% 1277.0OpenSecond Level, Test 3 2019152

Kabilora MarStephanie Raffety-Wilson 64.762% 2272.0OpenSecond Level, Test 3 2019104

Third Level Test 2

 (C) Riehl Rodriguez "S", 

Avalanche's Prince Fire StorLisa Miller 59.474% 1226.0Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 2 2019167

LR Ami TwilightOlivia Mauldin 57.368% 1218.0JR/YRThird Level, Test 2 2019154

Third Level Test 3

 (C) Riehl Rodriguez "S", 

Avalanche's Prince Fire StorLisa Miller 61.125% 1244.5Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 3 2019167

Cartwheels Belle StarFlavie Le Mener 67.875% 1271.5JR/YRThird Level, Test 3 2019170

LR Ami TwilightOlivia Mauldin 60.750% 2243.0JR/YRThird Level, Test 3 2019154

Wie GehtzRobin Hessel 69.625% 1278.5OpenThird Level, Test 3 2019148

Fourth Level Test 1

 (C) Riehl Rodriguez "S", 

Dior WFMimi Benton 69.231% 1270.0OpenFourth Level, Test 1 2019158

Fourth Level Test 2

 (C) Riehl Rodriguez "S", 

Deer Park Echoing LarkHensley Moses 57.500% 1218.5JR/YRFourth Level, Test 2 2019172

Prix St. Georges

 (C) Riehl Rodriguez "S", 

Ambition 7Nancy Eytcheson 59.265% 1201.5Adult AmateurFEI Prix St. Georges 2018143

JC's Keely of TexelNancy Litsch 58.971% 2200.5Adult AmateurFEI Prix St. Georges 2018150

Big Ben HancockNancy Eytcheson 57.059% 3194.0Adult AmateurFEI Prix St. Georges 2018144
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Intermediate I

 (C) Riehl Rodriguez "S", 

RemanessaJulie Mc Crady 60.059% 1204.2Adult AmateurFEI Intermediate I 2018141

Casanova MCFJessica Turner 59.412% 1202.0OpenFEI Intermediate I 2018165

Grand Prix

 (C) Riehl Rodriguez "S", 

Haidaseeker PlayboyAndrea Caudill 58.804% 1270.5Adult AmateurFEI Grand Prix 2018147

Buena VistaChris Cashel 56.957% 2262.0Adult AmateurFEI Grand Prix 2018106

Teske van GStephanie Raffety-Wilson 62.717% 1288.5OpenFEI Grand Prix 2018122

WaterfrontJanelle Williams 62.609% 2288.0OpenFEI Grand Prix 2018146

DivinoRoberta Clark 61.087% 3281.0OpenFEI Grand Prix 2018128

Musical Freestyle Test of Choice

 (C) Riehl Rodriguez "S", 

Lust in the WindHolly Luke 73.100% 1219.3Adult AmateurUSDF Freestyle, Second Level 2019159

Don HuericoEmilee Spinelli 73.000% 1292.0OpenFEI Freestyle, Intermediate I 2017131

Dressage Test of Choice

 (C) Riehl Rodriguez "S", 

LupoStacia Wert-Gray 68.214% 1286.5Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 3 2019145

Wie GehtzRobin Hessel 67.500% 1270.0OpenThird Level, Test 3 2019148
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